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Fiat 500X 1.4 Multiair S-Design 5dr | Jan 2018
SORRY, DEPOSIT TAKEN !!!

** JUST ARRIVED / MORE DETAILS & IMAGES TO FOLLOW **

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 6 speakers, 17" Bi-colour alloy wheels,
60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Active roll mitigation,
Auto climate control, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Bi-Xenon
headlights, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour
dashboard, Body colour door mirrors, Brake assist function,
Castiglio cloth upholstery, Cooled glovebox, Cruise control +
speed limiter, DAB Digital radio, Deadlocks, Drive mode selector,
Driver and passenger airbags, Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable
heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electronic parking
brake, ESC including ASR/MSR + hill hold, Front fog lights with
static cornering function, Front head restraints, Heated rear
windows with wash wipe, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height
adjustable seatbelts, Height adjustable steering wheel,
Immobiliser, Leather gear knob, Leather steering wheel,
Longitudinal roof rails, Metallic paint, Multi function steering
wheel, Navigation system with 5" screen, Parcel shelf, Passenger
airbag deactivation system, Privacy glass, Radio/MP3 player,
Rear electric windows, Rear parking sensor, Rear spoiler, Rear
wiper, Remote central locking, Seat back pockets, Side airbags,
Tyre pressure monitoring system, Tyre repair kit, USB/aux input
socket, Window airbags

Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

02890 812999

POA

51562
Petrol
Manual
Black
1368
139

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Sport utility vehicle
12E
WN670EZ

4248mm
1796mm
1600mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 245L

Up):

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

36.2MPG

56.5MPG

47.1MPG

48L
6 SPEED
118MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 9.8s

Engine Power BHP:

138.1BHP



