Fiat 500X 1.4 Multiair S-Design 5dr | Jan 2018 SORRY, DEPOSIT TAKEN !!!







** JUST ARRIVED / MORE DETAILS & IMAGES TO FOLLOW **

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 6 speakers, 17" Bi-colour alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Active roll mitigation, Auto climate control, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Bi-Xenon headlights, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour dashboard, Body colour door mirrors, Brake assist function, Castiglio cloth upholstery, Cooled glovebox, Cruise control + speed limiter, DAB Digital radio, Deadlocks, Drive mode selector, Driver and passenger airbags, Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electronic parking brake, ESC including ASR/MSR + hill hold, Front fog lights with static cornering function, Front head restraints, Heated rear windows with wash wipe, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable seatbelts, Height adjustable steering wheel, Immobiliser, Leather gear knob, Leather steering wheel, Longitudinal roof rails, Metallic paint, Multi function steering wheel, Navigation system with 5" screen, Parcel shelf, Passenger airbag deactivation system, Privacy glass, Radio/MP3 player, Rear electric windows, Rear parking sensor, Rear spoiler, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Seat back pockets, Side airbags, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Tyre repair kit, USB/aux input socket, Window airbags

Miles:	51562
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1368
CO2 Emission:	139

Tax Band:

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style: Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group: 12E

mountained group:

Reg: WN670EZ

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4248mm
Width:	1796mm
Height:	1600mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	245L

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	36.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	56.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	48L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	118MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	9.8s
Engine Power BHP:	138.1BHP